EMERGENCY LED DRIVER
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage:100-347Vac,50/60Hz
Input Current: 100mA max
Input Power: 7W max
Recharge Time: 24 Hours
Discharge Time: 90 minutes
Battery: LiFePO4 battery

POWER
EMERGENCY OUTPUT
ORDERING GUIDE
Split design,external battery for flexible installation and narrow space.
Constant output power.
Long life high temperature recyclable LiFePO4 battery,
meet 2000 cycles of charge and discharge.
Includes 2-in 1 test switch and charge indicator light.
5 year limited warranty.
Suitable for use in dry and damp location.
UL Listed for factory or field installation-UL924 & CSAC22.2 NO.141.
California Energy Commission (CEC) T20 with BC.
EMERGENCY LED DRIVER
BLD-CM08E-YYY BLD-CM08H-YYY BLD-CM08N-YYY
BLD-CM15H-YYY BLD-CM15N-YYY BLD-CM20H-YYY BLD-CM20N-YYY
BillDa
Page 2 of 4
BATTERY DIMENSIONS
OPTIONAL TEST SWITCH
15W Battery - 8.89"x1.14"
226mmx29mm
mounting center-8.5"
20W Battery - 6.06"x2.13"
154mmx54mm
mounting center-5.67"
8W Battery- 6.06"x1.2"
154mmx31mm
mounting center-5.67"
Skinny Film Test Switch:
13.9±0.1mm
0.55"
42.4±0.2m
m
1.67"
0.38"0.28"
7mm 9.6mm
TEST
G
reen
 C
harging
2464,24AWG,300V,80°C,BLACK 20
BLACK
YELLOW GREEN
RED500±2mm 19.69"
500±2mm 19.69"